
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL Taylor Swift1 REP/UMA 602478474187

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

R/E

NEW

10

NEW

R/E

NEW

19

NEW

7

4

R/E

NEW

NEW

9

NEW

R/E

13

16

R/E

SLIGHTLY ODWAY (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

LONGING

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

SHIMMER

DOWN TO EARTH (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

OF SOMEDAY SHAMBLES (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

JEBEDIAH (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

BORN ELECTRIC

GRACE

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER…

THE OVERTURE AND THE UNDERSCORE (20TH ANNIVERS…

THE BEST

SKY IS FALLING

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

DJANDJAY

WHAT THE SEA WANTS, THE SEA WILL HAVE

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

A MATTER OF TIME

SHORT N' SWEET

Jebediah

Pete Murray

Sabrina Carpenter

Jon Stevens

Flight Facilities

Jebediah

Jebediah

Rob Hirst + Sean Sennett

Jeff Buckley

Oasis

Sarah Blasko

James Reyne

Dust

Radiohead

Baker Boy

Sarah Blasko

Taylor Swift

Laufey

Sabrina Carpenter

MUR/SME

CMI

ISL/UMA

IND

FCL/UMA

SME

MUR/SME

IND

COL/SME

BB3/ORCH

DEW/UMA

EMI/UMA

VMG/UMA

XL/INE

ISL/UMA

DEW/UMA

UNI/UMA

AWAL

ISL/UMA

2

3

1

5

2

7

8

9

4

4

12

13

14

1

16

17

1

1

1

3

1

7

1

7

1

2

1

98

12

3

1

1

55

1

3

44

8

50

MATTCD056

CM030LP

602478370977

18702

FCL119CD

19075927942

MATTCD118

RHSS03

19658820471

5051961073164

DEW90132

7574989

DUST02LP

XLDA781

7830344

DEW903001

602465081343

LAULP3CD

602465895261

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




