

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LY	W LAST WEEK IT TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 OCTOBER, 2025							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	602478474187
2	R/E	3	2	SLIGHTLY ODWAY (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Jebediah	MUR/SME	MATTCD056
3	NEW	1	3	LONGING	Pete Murray	CMI	CM030LP
4	10	7	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602478370977
5	NEW	1	5	SHIMMER	Jon Stevens	IND	18702
6	R/E	7	2	DOWN TO EARTH (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Flight Facilities	FCL/UMA	FCL119CD
7	NEW	1	7	OF SOMEDAY SHAMBLES (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Jebediah	SME	19075927942
8	19	2	8	JEBEDIAH (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Jebediah	MUR/SME	MATTCD118
9	NEW	1	9	BORN ELECTRIC	Rob Hirst + Sean Sennett	IND	RHSS03
10	7	98	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
11	4	12	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
12	R/E	3	12	THE OVERTURE AND THE UNDERSCORE (20TH ANNIVERS	Sarah Blasko	DEW/UMA	DEW90132
13	NEW	1	13	THE BEST	James Reyne	EMI/UMA	7574989
14	NEW	1	14	SKY IS FALLING	Dust	VMG/UMA	DUST02LP
15	9	55	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
16	NEW	1	16	DJANDJAY	Baker Boy	ISL/UMA	7830344
17	R/E	3	17	WHAT THE SEA WANTS, THE SEA WILL HAVE	Sarah Blasko	DEW/UMA	DEW903001
18	13	44	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	602465081343
19	16	8	1	A MATTER OF TIME	Laufey	AWAL	LAULP3CD
20	R/E	50	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602465895261